
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
333 
352 
353 

5 

Class Name 
ROGERIO SCHULLI 
GENIVALDO SENNA 
ALISSON M. DA SILVA 
ARTHUR COLLETI 

Laps 
14 
14 
13 
5 

Best Tm 
1:00.267 
1:00.318 
1:00.689 
1:08.886 

Diff 

0.051 
0.422 
8.619 

Gap 

0.051 
0.371 
8.197 

In Lap 
14 
13 
13 
4 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2016 
SUPER FORMULA 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - SUPER FORMULA 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:48:23 

Aut. de São José dos Pinhais 1,650 km 

13/03/2016 00:01 

1a ETAPA CAMPEONATO PARANAENSE
HORARIO___:___


